FLAGLER COUNTY PROPERTY APPRAISER

Overview
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ParcelID  01-12-31-1100-
00050-0050

Prop ID 76914

Class Code VACANT

Taxing 21

District

GIS sqft 6,227.129

Date created: 5/3/2024
Last Data Uploaded: 5/3/2024 8:20:52 AM

Developed bv(:’ Schneider

GEOSPATIAL

Owner

Physical
Address

GASPAR FAMILY HOLDING
THREE LLC

8601 E CHURCH STREET PO
BOX 730

HASTINGS, FL 32145

907 OCEAN SHORE BLVD N

Land
Value
AgLand
Value
Building
Value
Misc Value
Just Value
Assessed
Value
Exempt
Value
Taxable
Value

$338,608 Last 2 Sales

$0
$0
$0
$338,608
$303,801
$0

$303,801

Date

Price Reason Qual

12/30/2019 $265000 V

11/1/2003

$182000 V
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