## FLAGLER COUNTY PROPERTY APPRAISER



Parcel ID	01-12-31-1100- 00050-0050	Owner	GASPAR FAMILY HOLDING THREE LLC	Land Value	\$338,608	Last 2 Sales Date	Price	Reason	Qual
Prop ID	76914		8601 E CHURCH STREET PO	Ag Land	\$0	12/30/2019	\$265000	V	Q
Class Code	VACANT		BOX 730	Value		11/1/2003	\$182000	V	U
Taxing	21		HASTINGS, FL 32145	Building	\$0				
District		Physical	907 OCEAN SHORE BLVD N	Value					
GIS sqft	6,227.129	Address		Misc Value	\$0				
				Just Value	\$338,608				
				Assessed	\$303,801				
				Value					
				Exempt	\$0				
				Value					
				Taxable	\$303,801				
				Value					

Date created: 5/3/2024 Last Data Uploaded: 5/3/2024 8:20:52 AM

